
:

:

:

:

Date Description Reference

08-10-25
08-10-25
08-10-25
08-10-25
08-10-25
10-10-25

52,900.00
2,300.00
4,968.00
4,968.00

64,032.00

1,104.00

Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]
Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]
Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]
Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]
TDS DEDUCTION 2%

:

:

Debit

Advance Deposit Transferred at Chec
Banquet Food Charges
Banquet Soft Beverage Charges
BQT CGST 9%
BQT SGST 9%
Cheque

Company 

Travel Agent :

:
Printed By / On

Arrival

Departure

Room No. 9606

08-OCT-25 23:24:00

Bill  No.

Guests 0

10-OCT-25 18:02:00
FOGUNDEEPS

Credit

Billing :

Page

Rate :

:

0 INR

14-OCT-25 20:13:13

Total          INR 65,136.00 65,136.00

0.00Balance     INR

Guest Name :   PERCEPT LIMITED

PERCEPT LIMITED
PERCEPT LIMITED
3rd Floor, 10/76, Apte Chawl Committee,
LR Papan marg, Parijat House, Worli, Mumbai,
Mumbai MH 400018
India

COPY OF INVOICE

Membership :

Thank you for staying with us !

Your feedback on your stay is essential in our quest of offering you the best in service and hospitality. We would be contacting you shortly after your visit 
through our dedicated website www.reviewpro.com in this regard. We request you to kindly spare a few moments in updating us with your comments.

Radisson Blu Hotel MBD Ludhiana
Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana 141012,Punjab, India

Tel:+91 161 4303000,Fax: +91 161 4303030, CIN: U74999MH1979PTC404545
Select Infrastructure Private Limited

This is electronic invoice and signature not required

Confirmation No : 861938

HSN/SAC CODE SALES CGST TAX SGST TAX IGST TAX CESS TAX

996334 55,200.00 4,968.00 4,968.00 0.00 0.00

27AACCP5602Q1Z2

GST ID :

GSTIN ID 

CESS TAX 2

0.00

:

Guest Signature ____________________________

Checkout By: Aadesh Partap Singh

Cashier____________________________

TAX INVOICE

State :

VAT           

96236

0.00

1001-

10-10-25

03AAGCS8781D2Z9

1 of  1


