

GST ID : 03AAGCS8781D2Z9

TAX INVOICE

10-10-25



COPY OF INVOICE

PERCEPT LIMITED

PERCEPT LIMITED

3rd Floor, 10/76, Apte Chawl Committee,
 LR Papan marg, Parijat House, Worli, Mumbai,
 Mumbai MH 400018
 India

Guest Name : PERCEPT LIMITED

Travel Agent :

Company :

GSTIN ID : 27AACCP5602Q1Z2

Billing :

Bill No. : 1001-96236
 Page : 1 of 1
 Room No. : 9606
 Rate : 0 INR
 Guests : 0
 Arrival : 08-OCT-25 23:24:00
 Departure : 10-OCT-25 18:02:00
 Printed By / On : FOGUNDEEPS 14-OCT-25 20:13:13
 Membership :
 Confirmation No : 861938
 State :

Date	Description	Reference	Debit	Credit
08-10-25	Advance Deposit Transferred at Chec			64,032.00
08-10-25	Banquet Food Charges	Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]	52,900.00	
08-10-25	Banquet Soft Beverage Charges	Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]	2,300.00	
08-10-25	BQT CGST 9%	Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]	4,968.00	
08-10-25	BQT SGST 9%	Room# 9606 : CHECK# 191 [1]	4,968.00	
10-10-25	Cheque	TDS DEDUCTION 2%		1,104.00
			Total INR	65,136.00 65,136.00
			Balance INR	0.00

HSN/SAC CODE	SALES	CGST TAX	SGST TAX	IGST TAX	CESS TAX	CESS TAX 2	VAT
996334	55,200.00	4,968.00	4,968.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Cashier _____

Guest Signature _____

Checkout By: Aadesh Partap Singh

Thank you for staying with us !

Your feedback on your stay is essential in our quest of offering you the best in service and hospitality. We would be contacting you shortly after your visit through our dedicated website www.reviewpro.com in this regard. We request you to kindly spare a few moments in updating us with your comments.

Radisson Blu Hotel MBD Ludhiana
Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana 141012, Punjab, India
Tel:+91 161 4303000, Fax: +91 161 4303030, CIN: U74999MH1979PTC404545
Select Infrastructure Private Limited
This is electronic invoice and signature not required